Ordering Code
DNC: Standard Type
DNCD: Double shaft type
DNCJ: Double shaft type,
           adjustable stroke type
DNCS: Swivelling tyep
DNT:Economic Type
DNTD: Double shaft type
DNTJ: Double shaft type,
          adjustable stroke type
DNTS: Swivelling tyep
63 50
Bore Size
φ32-125mm
Stroke
0-2000mm
Blank: No Cushion
PPV: With Cushion
Blank: No magnet
S:With magnet
×DNC PPV S
DNC Series ISO6431 Standard Cylinder
01Fluids drive automotion
C
y
lin
d
e
r
Dimensions
Bore/sign
32
40
50
63
80
100
A B C D E F G H I  J
146
163

r
SI Series Standard Cylinder
Ordering Code
Bore Size
φ32-100mm
Stroke
0-2000mm
Blank: No magnet
S:With magnet
×
SC: Tie Rod Type
SCD: Double shaft type
SCJ: Double shaft type,
        adjustable stroke type
SCS: Swivelling tyep
SU: No Tie Rod Type
SUD: Double shaft type
SUJ: Double shaft type,
        adjustable stroke type
SUS: Swivelling tyep
05Fluids drive automotion
C
y
lin
d
e
r
SC/SU Series Standard Cylinder
Dimensions
Bore/sign
32
40
50
63
80
100
A B C D E F G H I  J
146
163

SC/SU Series Standard Cylinder
ARC-25x50
Ordering Code
Bore Size
φ12-25mm
Stroke
0-1000mm
Blank: No magnet
S:With magnet
×
07Fluids drive automotion
C
y
lin
d
e
r
Dimensions
ARC 20 50 S
ARC Series Cylinder
ARC: Standard Type
ARCD: Double shaft type
ARCJ: Double shaft type,
           adjustable stroke type
ARCS: Single acting and
            spring extend
ARCT:Single acting and spring return
Blank:Swivelling Tail
U:Flat Tail
CM:Round Tail
Bore/sign
12
16
20
25
105
112
133
142
A B C D E F G H I  J LK
38
39

ARC  cyinder kits
MAL  Series Standard Cylinder
Ordering Code
Stroke
0-1000mm
Blank: No magnet
S:With magnet
×MA L 50 S
MAL: Standard Type
MALD: Double shaft type
MALJ: Double shaft type,
          adjustable stroke type
MALS: Single acting and
           spring extend
MALT:Single acting and
          spring return
L:Aluminium Barrel
S:S.S Barrel
20
Bore Size
φ16-40mm
Blank:Swivelling
          Tail
U:Flat Tail
CM:Round Tail
MAL-60x100-U
MAL-20x100
09Fluids drive automotion
C
y
lin
d
e
r
Specifications
Bore Size(mm)
Acting Type
Working Medium
Mounting Type
Guaranteed Pressure(bar)
Working Temperature(℃）
Speed Range(mm/s)
Port Size
16
(Baslc type) RLB  RFA  RSDB
1-9.0
13.5
-5-70
50-800
Adjustable cushion
G1/8
Double acting/single acting
clean air(25μfilteration)
20    25    32    40
MAL Series Mini Cylinder
Wokldng pressure(bar)
Cushion Type
Anti-bump cushionStandard type
cushion type
M5x0.8
Designation
NO  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Nut Piston rod seal Head cover O-ring BamelSelf lubrication bearing O-ring
MAL  cyinder kits
Nut Piston rod
Designation
NO  10 12 13 181411
Anti-bump cushion piston seal piston magret wear rng lmpact gaskel spring cushion rear dover
1615
nut
17
SJ Series Mini Cylinder
Ordering Code

r
ASC Series Mini Cylinder
Ordering Code
Bore Size
φ16-40mm
Stroke
0-300mm
×ASC 25 100 S
Slim Type with
Squareness End
Cover Cylinder
Blank:No Dust Ring
Y:With Dust Ring
Mounting Type
M1:Side Mounting
M2:Face Mounting
Blank: No magnet
S:With magnet
ASC-20x75
Bore size(mm)   16              20 25     32 40 50 63
Acting Type
Working Medium
Mounting type
Range of working pressure(Bar)
Guaranteed pressure(Bar)
Working temperature(℃）
Speed range(mm/s)
Cushion type
Oil supply
Port Size
Double Acting
Clean air(25μfilteration）
9         0.5~7
13          10
0-70
30-700   30-500
Fixed(Rubber Cushion)
No Change
1/8    1/4
Adjustable(Stroke 15mm)
Foot Type   Flange Type    Single                                                      U-ring Type
Specifications
Ordering Code
CJP Series Mini Cylinder
Bore Size
φ6-15mm
Stroke
0-30mm
×CJP 10 10 S
CJP:Single acting
       with spring return
CJPD:Double acting
B:Plate mounting
   type(two nuts)
S:Inside hiding
   type(one nut)
T:Trunnion type(CJPD)
Rod end thread
Blank:Male thread
B:No thread
Blank: No magnet
S:With magnet
Bore size(mm)
5-60
none(SP),both ends cushion(SPD)
+1.0
0
Not required
Clean Air(25μ filteration)
Single acting spring return/Double acting
10.5
7
2    1.5

e
r
Ordering Code
Bore Size
φ10-32mm
Stroke
0-50mm
×AU 10 10 S
Rod end thread
Blank:Male thread
B:No thread
AU Series Mini Cylinder
AU: Basic Type
AUK: Non-Swivelling piston rod
AUS:Single acting with spring extent
AUT:Single acting with spring return
Blank: No magnet
S:With magnet
Bore (mm)
Acting type
Working pressure(Bar)
Working temperature(℃）
Port Size
Guaranteed pressure(Bar)
Cushion type
Double Acting/Single acting spring seturn/Single acting spring extent
10
7
5-60
Rubber cushion
M5X0.8     G1/8
6  10  16  20  25  32
Specifications
AU-16x15
TN Series Mini Cylinder
Ordering Code
Bore Size
φ10-32mm
Stroke
0-200mm
×TN 10 30 S
TN: Double Shaft Cylinder Blank: No magnet
S:With magnet
Specifications
Bore (mm)
Clean air(25 miicron filteration)
1-9
Double actingActing type
Working medium
Working pressure(Bar)
Guaranteed pressure(Bar)
Working temperature(℃）
Speed range(mm/s)
Port Size
Adjusting stroke（mm)
Cushion type
Non-rotating accuracy
13.5
-5~70
100~500
-10~0
Adjustable cushion
M5X0.8     G1/8
0.4° 0.3°
10 16 20 25 32
TN-16x15
Bore (mm)

19Fluids drive automotion
RSQ Series  Cylinder
Ordering Code
Bore Size
φ20-50mm
×20 DRSQ
RSQ Cylinder
C
ylin
d
e
r
Specifications
32 40 50
RSQ60x75
Bore (mm)
Mounting Type
B:Through hole
A:Both ends
tapped style
B
Stroke
0~30mm
Acting type
D:Double acting
B:Single acting
with spring return
T: Single acting
with spring extent
Rod end type
Blank :Round bar type
K:Flat bar type
R:Roller type
L:Lever roller type with cushion
B:Lever roller type with shock absorber
C:Lever roller type with shock absorber
and ravel cap
D:Lever roller type with shock absorber
and self lock
E:Lever roller type with shock absorber,
ravel cap and self lock
S
Blank: No Magnet
S: With Magnet
Acting type
Rod end type